Welcome to Te&@rade!

v
On Mondag you will see each of your teachers for class! You may also be invited to

small group work sessions after the Lunch Break.

Ready, Set....

You will need to “go to class” during these
times. You will use your teacher’s Google

Meet code to join each class.

Time for lunch and a break! You also have
time to work on your assignments.

Your teachers will let you know if you need
to come back in the afternoon for small
group work. If several teachers want you to
come to groups, you will go during their
“priority period” as listed in the last

column.

7:55-8:10
8:10-8:40
8:43-9:13
9:16-9:46
9:49-10:19
10:22-10:52
10:55-11:25
11:25-12:45

12:45-1:15 Small Group
1:20-1:50 Small Group

1:55-2:25 Small Group
2:30-3:00 Small Group

GO!

2/Core

3/Core

4/Elective or Healthful Living
6/Elective or Healthful Living
7/Core

8/Core

5/Lunch

Healthful Living or Social
Studies

ELA

Math

Elective or Science

J You will use your Google Meet codes when it is time to go to class. Not sure how? Watch this video.

Here are your Meet codes:

ELA Elective

Math Healthful Living
Science Ramp Up
Social Studies Your Team

E You can add your Google Classrooms to your account now! Here’s a quick video that will show you

how. Here are your Classroom codes:

ELA Social Studies
Math Elective
Science Healthful Living
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will look the same. You will go to three

classes in the morning and then may meet with your other teachers if you need to in the

afternoon.

Ready, Set...

Be ready for class during these times! You will
log in and go to class using your teacher’s

Google Meet code.

Time for lunch and a break! You also have time

to work on your assignments.

Ramp Up is a special time where you will get to
learn more about your teammates, your
teachers, and middle school. Use your teacher’s

Google Meet code to join.

Office Hours are a time your teachers will be
available to answer questions or help you with
specific work. You go to office hours if your
teacher requests you come OR if you have

questions!

On

7:55-8:10
8:15-9:05
9:10-10:00
10:05-10:55
11:00-12:45

12:50-1:20

1:25-1:55 Office Hours
2:00-2:30 Office Hours
2:35-3:05 Office Hours

Go!ll

2/Core

3/Core

4/Healthful Living or Elective
5/Lunch

9/Ramp Up

6/Healthful Living or Elective
7/Core
8/Core

and m you will still go to class in the morning, but

now you see your teachers from 6th, 7th, and 8th periods for your live lessons.

Ready, Set...

Be ready for class during these times! You will
log in and go to class using your teacher’s

Google Meet code.

Time for lunch and a break! You also have time

to work on your assignments.

Ramp Up is a special time where you will get to
learn more about your teammates, your
teachers, and middle school. Use your teacher’s

Google Meet code to join.

Office Hours are a time your teachers will be
available to answer questions or help you with
specific work. You go to office hours if your
teacher requests you come OR if you have

guestions!

7:55-8:10
8:15-9:05
9:10-10:00
10:05-10:55
11:00-12:45

12:50-1:20

1:25-1:55 Office Hours
2:00-2:30 Office Hours
2:35-3:05 Office Hours

Go!ll

6/Healthful Living or Elective
7/Core

8/Core

5/Lunch

9/Ramp Up

2/Core
3/Core
4/Healthful Living or Elective
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