

On you will see each of your teachers for class! You may also be invited to small group work sessions after the Lunch Break.

	Mondays	Class Period
Ready, Set	7:55-8:10	GO!
	8:10-8:40	2/Core
You will need to "go to class" during these	8:43-9:13	3/Core
times. You will use your teacher's Google Meet code to join each class.	9:16-9:46	4/Elective or Healthful Living
	9:49-10:19	6/Elective or Healthful Living
	10:22-10:52	7/Core
	10:55-11:25	8/Core
Time for lunch and a break! You also have	11:25-12:45	5/Lunch
time to work on your assignments.		
Your teachers will let you know if you need	12:45-1:15 Small Group	Healthful Living or Social
to come back in the afternoon for small		Studies
group work. If several teachers want you to	1:20-1:50 Small Group	ELA
come to groups, you will go during their	1:55-2:25 Small Group	Math
"priority period" as listed in the last	2:30-3:00 Small Group	Elective or Science
column.		

You will use your Google Meet codes when it is time to go to class. Not sure how? Watch this video. Here are your Meet codes:

ELA	Elective	
Math	Healthful Living	
Science	Ramp Up	
Social Studies	Your Team	

You can add your Google Classrooms to your account now! Here's a quick video that will show you how. Here are your Classroom codes:

ELA	Social Studies	
Math	Elective	
Science	Healthful Living	







will look the same. You will go to three

classes in the morning and then <u>may</u> meet with your other teachers <u>if you need to</u> in the afternoon.

	Tuesdays & Thursdays	7th
Ready, Set	7:55-8:10	Go!!!
Be ready for class during these times! You will log in and go to class using your teacher's Google Meet code.	8:15-9:05	2/Core
	9:10-10:00	3/Core
	10:05-10:55	4/Healthful Living or Elective
Time for lunch and a break! You also have time	11:00-12:45	5/Lunch
to work on your assignments.		
Ramp Up is a special time where you will get to	12:50-1:20	9/Ramp Up
learn more about your teammates, your		
teachers, and middle school. Use your teacher's		
Google Meet code to join.		
Office Hours are a time your teachers will be available to answer questions or help you with specific work. You go to office hours if your	1:25-1:55 Office Hours	6/Healthful Living or Elective
	2:00-2:30 Office Hours	7/Core
	2:35-3:05 Office Hours	8/Core
teacher requests you come OR if you have		
questions!		





you will still go to class in the morning, but

now you see your teachers from 6th, 7th, and 8th periods for your live lessons.

	Wednesdays & Fridays	7th
Ready, Set	7:55-8:10	Go!!!
Be ready for class during these times! You will log in and go to class using your teacher's Google Meet code.	8:15-9:05	6/Healthful Living or Elective
	9:10-10:00	7/Core
	10:05-10:55	8/Core
Time for lunch and a break! You also have time	11:00-12:45	5/Lunch
to work on your assignments.		
Ramp Up is a special time where you will get to	12:50-1:20	9/Ramp Up
learn more about your teammates, your		
teachers, and middle school. Use your teacher's		
Google Meet code to join.		
Office Hours are a time your teachers will be available to answer questions or help you with specific work. You go to office hours if your	1:25-1:55 Office Hours	2/Core
	2:00-2:30 Office Hours	3/Core
	2:35-3:05 Office Hours	4/Healthful Living or Elective
teacher requests you come OR if you have		
questions!		

Welcome to **76%** Grade!